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Section 2  
Zinc rich primers 

Zincilate 10
Zincilate 11
ArmourZinc 120
ArmourZinc 110
ArmourZinc 125

inorganic zinc silicate two pack 
inorganic zinc silicate single pack 
zinc epoxy primer 
zinc rich primer single pack 
inorganic hybrid primer 
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Primers 

Rust-Arrest
Vinyl Etch
Steel Fab
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Section 7  
Alkyd topcoats 

Mica Bond
Armourcote 608

micaceous pigmented alkyd finish 
fast dry spraying enamel 

RA71
RA72

Mar 2001 
Feb 2006 

Section 8 
Specialist 
finishes 

Imperite I.F. 503
Imperite I.F. 502
ArmourCat 800
ArmourCat 805
ArmourCat 810
ArmourCat 822
ArmourCat 823
ArmourCat 842
ArmourCat 843

acrylic epoxy gloss/metallics 
acrylic epoxy semi-gloss clear 
clear sealer 
pigmented sealer/undercoat 
metallic effects 
satin solid colour 
gloss solid colour 
satin clear 
gloss clear 

RA81
RA82
RA83
RA84
RA85
RA87
RA88
RA89
RA90

May 2011 
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Jun 2004 
Jun 2004 
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Jun 2004 
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Section 10  
Prep products Graffiti Cleaner  RA101 Mar 1999 
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